2905.16.00
2932.29.00
2933.59.00
2933.90.00
2933.90.00
2935.00.00
2935.00.00
2941.30.00
2941.90.00

3921.90.90

4421 .90.40
5404.10.90
5604.90.00
6912.00.00
6914.90.00
7318.15.00
7508.90.20
7508.90.90
8108.90.90

8419.90.80
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Schedule I

2-Ethyl-hexanol

Lovastatin and simvastatin

Trimethoprim

Enalapril maleate

Hexamethylene tetramine

Sulphamerazine

Sulphamethoxazole

Tetracycline chlorohydrate

Gentamycin

Heat shrinkable plastic tape made of irradiated polyethylene, at least
200 microns thick, laminated with thermoplastic adhesive
and recognizable as designed exclusively for covering pipes

Wooden venetian blinds

Elastomeric monofilaments of polyurethanes

Imitations qf_ catgut

Ceramic tableware, other than of porcelain or china

Gas barbecue briquettes

Aircraft fasteners, of steel

Aircraft fasteners, of nickel

Aircraft fasteners, of nickel

Aircraft fasteners, of titanium

Parts of tobacco drying machines



