Schedule II

2905.16.00	2-Ethyl-hexanol
2932.29.00	Lovastatin and simvastatin
2933.59.00	Trimethoprim
2933.90.00	Enalapril maleate
2933.90.00	Hexamethylene tetramine
2935.00.00	Sulphamerazine
2935.00.00	Sulphamethoxazole
2941.30.00	Tetracycline chlorohydrate
2941.90.00	Gentamycin
3921.90.90	Heat shrinkable plastic tape made of irradiated polyethylene, at least 200 microns thick, laminated with thermoplastic adhesive and recognizable as designed exclusively for covering pipes
4421.90.40	Wooden venetian blinds
5404.10.90	Elastomeric monofilaments of polyurethanes
5604.90.00	Imitations of catgut
6912.00.00	Ceramic tableware, other than of porcelain or china
6914.90.00	Gas barbecue briquettes
7318.15.00	Aircraft fasteners, of steel
7508.90.20	Aircraft fasteners, of nickel
7508.90.90	Aircraft fasteners, of nickel
8108.90.90	Aircraft fasteners, of titanium
8419.90.80	Parts of tobacco drying machines